DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
PREMEDIC GMBH

PREMIER ACADEMY OF LEARNING LIMITED
PREMIER ACADEMY OF LEARNING LIMITED
PREMIER ACADEMY OF LEARNING LIMITED
PREMIER ACADEMY OF LEARNING LIMITED
PREMIER ACCESS SCAFFOLDING LTD
PREMIER ADVENTURES LIMITED

PREMIER ADVISORY GROUP LIMITED
PREMIER ASSETS LIMITED

PREMIER BF LIMITED

PREMIER BODIES LTD

(CONT'D)

PREMIER BODYWORKS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

PREMIER BRIDAL AND ALTERATIONS
LIMITED

PREMIER BUILDING PLASTICS LIMITED
PREMIER BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
LTD

PREMIER BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
LTD

PREMIER BUTLER SERVICE LTD

PREMIER CABLE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
PREMIER CARE (HOUSING) LIMITED
PREMIER CARGO LIMITED

PREMIER CARS DRIVERS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

PREMIER CARS (SURREY) LTD

PREMIER CASTINGS LIMITED

PREMIER CHANGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PREMIER CLEANING CONTRACTORS LTD
PREMIER CLEANING SERVICES UK LTD
PREMIER CLEANING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PREMIER CNC SERVICES LTD

PREMIER COMMUNICATIONS LTD

PREMIER CONSULTING LTD

PREMIER CONSULTING LTD

PREMIER CONVENIENCE N E LTD

PREMIER CONVENIENCE N E LTD

PREMIER CRECHE SERVICES LIMITED
PREMIER CYBER SECURITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PREMIER DAIRY SERVICES LIMITED
PREMIER DANCE AGENCY LIMITED
PREMIER DANCEWEAR LIMITED

PREMIER DECOR LTD

PREMIER DENTAL CERAMICS LIMITED
PREMIER DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS LTD
PREMIER DEVELOPMENTS (1995) LIMITED
PREMIERE BUILD LTD

PREMIEREDGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PREMIERE HANDLING (BHX) LTD

PREMIER ELECTRICAL CONTRACT
SERVICES LIMITED

PREMIER ELECTRICAL CORNWALL LIMITED
PREMIER ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

THE PREMIER ELECTRICS SSAS 1913 LTD
PREMIER ELECTRONICS LIMITED

09482172
11446237
11446237
11446237
11446237
06407991
03462366
09515989
04305375
08844128
03527650
11626046
10605829

06126079
03338249

03338249

11484722
03658348
11005466
02698681
10463516

08740889
02986273
10408400
09811774
02869503
08775383
09683638
07359028
11653630
11653630
11047537
11047537
03355422
10947606

05771894
05357441
09389013
10947769
06546407
11033287
03115247
10271994
05262903
10493245
06789496

09440277
04288413
10990495
02983734
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02/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018

02/11/2018
05/11/2018

05/11/2018

01/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
04/11/2018

05/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
04/11/2018
02/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
02/11/2018

31/10/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
03/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018

06/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018

PREMDI LTD

PREMIER ENGINEERING AND GENERAL
FINANCE LIMITED

PREMIER ENGINEERING (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

PREMIERE STREET LIGHTING LIMITED
PREMIER EXECUTIVE TRAVEL LIMITED
PREMIER EXPRESS COURIERS LIMITED
PREMIER FINANCIAL ADVICE LTD
PREMIER FITNESS SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED
PREMIER FLEET MANAGEMENT LTD/P & M
FITNESS LTD

PREMIER FR. LTD

PREMIER FR. LTD

PREMIER FROZEN FOODS LTD

PREMIER FUNCTION BANDS LTD
PREMIER FUNCTION BANDS LTD
PREMIER FUNCTION BANDS LTD
PREMIER GAMING LIMITED

PREMIER GLOBAL LIMITED

PREMIER GLOBAL PARTNERS UK LTD
PREMIER GLOBAL SOCCER CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

PREMIER GLOBAL SOCCER CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

PREMIER GOLF MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PREMIER HOME IMPROVEMENTS LTD
PREMIER HOMES (DONCASTER) LIMITED
PREMIER INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 2000
LIMITED

PREMIER INNOVATIONS LIMITED

PREMIER INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PREMIER IT RECYCLING LIMITED
PREMIER LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
PREMIER LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
PREMIER LEISURE STORES LIMITED
PREMIER LOCATIONS WORLDWIDE LIMITED
PREMIER LOCATIONS WORLDWIDE LIMITED
PREMIER MAINTENANCE ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

PREMIER MEDICA LTD.

PREMIER MEDICA LTD.

PREMIER MEDICAL UK LIMITED

PREMIER MEDICAL UK LIMITED

PREMIER MEDICAL CONSULT LTD
PREMIER MIXED MARTIAL ARTS LIMITED
PREMIER MOBILE HOMES LIMITED
PREMIER MODEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PREMIER MORTGAGE AND INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

PREMIER MORTGAGE AND INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

PREMIER MORTGAGES (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

PREMIER MOVES LIMITED

PREMIER NOMINEES LTD

10969490
04955529

11027789

04956720
10871324
03857690
04441022
07423740
09936031

08594423
08594423
03452748
11175008
11175008
11175008
10979142
11046283
06785778
11658634

11658634

07416797
05767495
10302147
03651594

10635055
10632554
07801938
04488793
04488793
06513103
11658424
11658424
11031961

11647042
11647042
05295401
05295401
10638975
07530947
09310518
02619150
07362448

07362448

07679312

03250579
09459856

(D4)

(B1)

(D4)
(D1)
(E1)
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(b1)

31/10/2018
06/11/2018

06/11/2018

02/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018

06/11/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018
03/11/2018
03/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018

05/11/2018

05/11/2018
31/10/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018

03/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018

05/11/2018
05/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
01/11/2018

01/11/2018
31/10/2018

31/10/2018
31/10/2018



